
Pachet gradina

I.D.: 64003741

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 358,19 RON - 358,19 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz TAXA ULEIURI CF.ORDIN 192/2014
9.000 0.30 2.70 PACHET 1000 CAPSE TAPITERIE TIP A 8 MM 1.000 9.00 9.00 ROLA LANT
PMMC3 3/8 1.1 PINTENI !! 44.000 0.77 33.88 PILE ROT.3,5X200 6.000 5.71 34.26 ROLA LANT
PMC3 3/8 1.3 55.000 0.83 45.65 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL 1 L 10.000 23.27 232.70 TOTAL 358.19
